
18

9

10

12

5

1

4
2

16 14

13

15

17

22

20

8

11

6

7

21

23

19

3

KUDLU VILLAGE MAIN RD

HOSUR
RD

CHIKKA
BEGURU LAKE

SOMASUNDARA
PALYA LAKE

GARVEBHAVI
PALYA LAKE

BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE

190-MANGAMMANAPALYA



MANGAMMANAPALYA 

NEWTON PUBLIC SCHOOL

EXCELLENT ENGLISH SCHOOL

SHAADI MAHAL

HANUMAN WOOD INDUSTRIES
KAUVERI WINES

W
01

75
-

W0150-1ST CRS

W0158-3RD CRS

W0152-2ND CRS

W0172-

W
01

79
-

W0190-17TH CRS

W0182-4TH CRS

W0178-1ST CRS

W0180-2ND CRS

W0188-3RD CRS

W
01

77
-4

TH
 C

R
S

W
01

65
-1

ST
 C

RS

W0200-20TH CRS

W0198-19TH CRS

W0192-18TH CRS

W0169-

W0160-MALNAD SCHOOL RD

W0170-

W
01

81
-3

R
D

 C
R

S

W0174-AMEESHA MOSQUE RD

W
01

71
-1

ST
 C

RS
 N

EW
TO

N 
PU

BL
IC

 S
CH

O
O

L 
RD

W
01

73
-2

ND
 C

RS

MANGAMMANAPALAYA

GANGAMMA
LYT

         190WARD-
1BLOCK-

BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA 

CHURCH

TILAK SCHOOL

INDIAN SCHOOL

JHONSON SCHOOL

INTERNATIONAL CLOTHING COMPANY

W
0

2
0

1
-

W
0

2
8

1
-2

N
D

 C
R

S

W0240-1ST CRS

W
0

2
8

3
-

W0232-6TH CRS

W0228-8TH CRS

W0236-2ND CRS

W0234-3RD CRS

W
0

2
8

9
-

W0238-2ND CRS

W0230-5TH CRS

W0226-7TH CRS

W0212-13TH CRS

W0206-22ND CRS

W
0

2
0

7
-

W0208-12TH A CRS

W0224-10TH CRS

W
0

1
8

7
-6

T
H

 C
R

S

W0214-12TH CRS

W0222-9TH A CRS

W
0
2
8
7
-G

A
N

G
A

M
M

A
D

E
V

I
L
Y

T

W
0

1
8

5
-1

S
T

 M
A

IN
 R

D

W0220-11TH CRS

MANGAMMANAPALAYA

         190WARD-
2BLOCK-

BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA 

RAYMOND FACTORY APPARAL

METAL IMPACT PVT.LTD

VIKRAM TRADERS

NAVADURGA STEEL

N.P.S PARCEL SERVICE

RANGAMANDIRA

VOGUE VESTURES PVT LTD

RAMANNA COMPLEX

ANUPAMA INDUSTRIES

SHUBHODAYA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

AMEESHA MOSQUE

KARNATAKA CERAMICS

MUNIREDDY COMPLEX

W
01

91
-

W0142-
W

02
11

-

W0144-

W0184-

W0148-

W0168-

W
02

13
-7

TH
 C

RS

W0146-1ST CRS

W0166-

W
01

97
-

W0164-

W0176-10TH CRS

W
01

93
-7

TH
 C

R
S

W
01

99
-8

TH
 C

R
S

W
02

03
-9

TH
 C

R
S

W0162-

W0154-2ND CRS

W
01

87
-6

TH
 C

R
S

W0235-

W
02

09
-1

0T
H

 C
R

S

W
02

05
-6

TH
 C

RS

W0156-3RD CRS

W0160-MALNAD SCHOOL RD

W
02

15
-1

ST
 M

AI
N 

VI
SH

NU
 V

AR
DH

AN
 M

AI
N 

RD

W0195-5TH CRS

W0170-

W0174-AMEESHA MOSQUE RD

         190WARD-
3BLOCK-

BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA 

INDIAN ELECTRONICS

TRAINING SCHOOL

GOOD WILL FATORY

D N ENTERPRISES

M.I SYSTEMS

SUN-X-INDUSTRIES

W0218-

W
0
2
2

3
-

W
0

2
4

1
-

W
0
2
2

5
-

W
0

2
3

3
-

W
0
2
2

7
-

W
0

2
1
9

- W0216-

W0194-

W
0
2
2

1
-

W
0

2
3

1
-1

S
T

C
R

S

W0196-

W
0
2
2

9
-2

N
D

 C
R

S

W0202-

W0306-8TH CRS

W0562-

I0252-

W0292-9TH CRS

W
0
2
1
7
-

W0210-

W0224-10TH CRS

W
0

2
4

7
-

W
0

2
5

3
-

W0242-

W
0
2
3
9
-1

S
T

 M
A

IN
 R

D

NANJUNDAPPA

LYT-ELLUKUNTE

         190WARD-
4BLOCK-

BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

W0562-

W0292-9TH CRS

W
0

6
5

5
-

W
0

3
0

3
-1

2
T

H
 M

N

W
0

3
0

5
-1

1
T

H
 M

N

W
0

3
0

7
-1

0
T

H
 M

N

W
0

3
1
1

-6
T

H
 M

N

W
0

3
0

9
-5

T
H

 M
N

W
0

3
1

3
-7

T
H

 M
N

W0306-8TH CRS

RAMACHANDRA

REDDY

LYT-ELLUKUNTE

         190WARD- 5BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

C S R REAL
ESTATES

CEMENT
GODOWN

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL

SWADHA
SANADI

SRI RAMA
TEMPLE

RELIANCE
TOWER

W0284-

W
06

61
-

W
06

59
-

W
06

57
-

W0272-

W
02

49
-

W0278-

W0258-

W
02

67
-

W0262-

W
02

61
-

W
02

55
-

W
02

57
-

W
02

43
-

W
02

63
-2

N
D

 C
R

S

W0251-

W0270-

W0268-

W0276-15TH CRS

W0280-14TH CRS

W0266-

W
02

65
-1

ST
 C

R
S

W
06

63
-

W
02

59
-3

RD
 C

RS

W0264-30TH CRS

W0288-11TH CRS

W
02

69
-

W0260-29TH CRS

W0286-12TH CRS

W
02

71
-

W
02

73
-

W02
75

-

W
02

53
-

W0282-13TH CRS

W
02

77
-

W0245-

I0274-

ITI LYT,
H S R

EXTENSION

NEELAKANTESWARA
LYT-ELLUKUNTE

GRAMATHANA-ELLUKUNTE

PRAVITE
LYT-ELLUKUNTE

         190WARD- 6BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

PARK

W0308-6TH CRS

W
0

3
7

3
-

W
0
3
2

3
-

W
0

3
2

1
-

W0304-7TH CRS

W
0

3
1

9
-1

S
T

C
R

S

W
0

3
2

5
-2

N
D

 C
R

S

W0310-5TH CRS

W0316-

W0318-3RD CRS

W0312-4TH CRS

W
0
3
1
7
-9

T
H

 M
N

W0346-1ST CRS

W0306-8TH CRS

W
0

3
1

3
-7

T
H

 M
N

W
0

3
1

5
-8

T
H

 M
N

W0320-1ST CRS

ITI LYT

PKM

LYT-ELLUKUNTE

ITI WATERTANK

NEAR ELLUKUNTE

         190WARD- 7BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

NEW
MOTHERIS
SCHOOL

LEELWAY
APT

SHANKARA
SWAMI
TEMPLE

W0490-

W
05

15
-

W
05

45
-

W
0519-

W
0525-

W
05

35
-

W
05

37
-

W
05

31
-

W
05

33
-

W
0539-

W
0523-

W0300-

W
03

29
-

W
0547 -

W
0551-

W
05

21
-

W0296-

W0294-

W
03

37
-

W0484-

W0302-

W
05

43
-4

TH
 M

A
IN

 R
D

W0298-

W
03

33
-9

TH
M

A
IN

R
D

W0314-3RD CRS
W

03
35

-1
0T

H
 M

A
IN

 R
D

W0310-5TH CRS

W0331-

W
0559-

W0486-5TH MAIN RD

W0492-3RD MAIN RD

W
05

03
-K

UD
LU

 H
O

SA
PA

LA
YA

 R
D

W0304-7TH CRS

W0488-4TH MAIN RD

         190WARD- 8BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

SRI
RAJESWARE

AUTO GARAGE

CELL
TOWER

CELL
TOWER

NARSIMHA
SWAMY
TEMPLE

W
05

75
-

W
05

29
-

W0510-

W
05

41
-

W
0549-

W0514-

W
0553-

W0504-

W
05

57
-

W
0527-

W
0517-

W
05

93
-

W
05

83
-

W
05

65
-

W0508-

W0516-6TH CRS

W
05

63
-

W
05

89
-

W0599-W0506-
W0585-

W0567-

W
05

71
-

W0498-2ND CRS

W0500-3RD CRS

W0569-

W
05

77
-

W0512-

SOMASUNDARAPALAYA

         190WARD- 9BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

FLORA

APT

W
0

5
9

1
-

W
0520-

W0526-

W0522-

W
0

5
8

1
-

W
0

5
7

9
-

W
0
5
9

5
-

W
0
6
0
7
-

W
0

6
1

5
-4

T
H

 C
R

S

W
0
5
8

7
-

W
0
5
9

3
-

W
0

6
1

3
-3

R
D

 C
R

S

I1
6
0
3
-6

T
H

 C
R

S

W0528-

W
0

6
0

9
-1

S
T

 C
R

S

W
0
6
0

5
-

W0611-2ND CRS

W0524-

W
0
6
0
1
-

W0603-1ST CRS

W0530-

         190WARD- 10BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

OFFICE

W0548-

W
0

6
3

1
-

W0550-

W0552-

W0542-

W0540-
W0538-

W0532-

W0536-

W
0

6
3

3
-

W
0
6
4

1
-

W
0
6
4
5
-

W
0
6
3
9
-2

N
D

C
R

S

W
0
6
3

7
-

W
0
6
3

5
-4

T
H

 C
R

S

W
0
5
7

7
-

W
0

5
7

3
-

         190WARD- 11BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

QUALITY

LUBRICANTS

AIR OR ILL

ASSEMBLY

POINT

OFFICE

BUS

STAND

SIECO

ENGINEERS

PVT LTD

W0560-22ND FEET WIDE RD

W0556-

W
0

6
2

1
-

W0558-

W
0
6
4
7
-

W
0
6
4
3
-

W
0
6
2

5
-

W0476-

W
0
6
2
7
-

W0617-

W
06

2
3

-

W
0
6
1

9
-

W
0
6
3

7
-

W
0

6
2

9
-3

0
F

EET WIDE RD

MUNESWARA

LYT

KRISHNA REDDY

INDUSTEIAL AREA

         190WARD- 12BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

BUILD
WELL

S R POWER
CONTROL

GOU RAGES GALHY
SIFGAD CHALL

FULL
LENGTH

GATINAL
CLOTHS

NARSIMHA
MANDIR

SOMAPPA
SPRING
PVT LTD

STMPR SCHULI
& SO MAPPAL

SHARMA
PAKAR

MATHA
HOSPITAL

HOTEL
S R

STONE
QUARRY

ST ATO
MACHINE

SRI
CHAMUNDI
TOWERS

SRI MANIKANTA
ENTERPRISES

W0426-

W0424-

W0442-

W0450-

W0446-

W0448-

W0454-

W0434-HOSUR RD

W0414-

W
04

85
-

W
0497-

W0432-HOSUR RD
W0452-

W0430-

W
0475-

W0440-

W0418-

W0422-

W0412-

W0416-

W
0483-

W0420-

W
04

95
-

W
0471-

W0406-

W0479-

W0458-

W0410-

W
0467-

W
04

87
-

W
0465-

W0438-

W
0463-

W
04

69
-

W
0461-

W
0459-

W
0457-

W
0477-

W
0473-

W
04

91
-

W0444-

W0436-

W0408-

W0489-

W0428-

W0481-

W0493-

W0456-3RD CRS

HOSUR RD

BANDEPALAYA

         190WARD- 13BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA 

INTERY

GOVT SCHOOL

NEW APT

MASBAH SCHOOL

W0380-

W0372-

W
04

39
-

W
04

13
-

W
0403-

W
04

17
-

W
03

71
-

W0404-

W
0401-

W0250-

W0248-

W
04

29
-

W
0431-

W0370-

W
04

27
-

W0246-

W
04

25
-

W
0437-

W
0399-HO

SAPALYA
M

AIN
RD

W
04

35
-

W0441-

W0398-

W0244-

W
04

21
-

W0368-7TH MAIN RD

W0366-5TH CRS

W
04

43
-

W
04

11
-4

TH
 C

R
S

W
04

19
-

W
0375-8TH

C
R

S

W0362-2ND CRS

W
02

93
-1

4T
H

 C
R

S

W0358-

W0360-1ST B CRS

W
03

77
-7

TH
 C

R
S

W
0407-BANDA

PALYA
2ND

CRS
W0350-3RD CRS

W
0405-BANDA

PALYA
1ST

CRS

W
02

99
-3

R
D

 M
N

W
02

97
-2

N
D

 M
N

W
02

95
-1

ST
 M

N

W
02

39
-1

ST
 M

A
IN

 R
D

W0409-3RD CRS

W0415-5TH CRS

W
04

23
-

W0352-4TH MAIN RD

W0348-2ND CRS

W0400-HOSAPALYA MAIN RD

         190WARD-
14BLOCK-

BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA 

DATA ENGG

W0356-

W
04

55
-

W0354-

W
03

95
-

W0390-

W0388-

W0392-

W0374-

W0445-

W
04

47
-

W
04

51
-

W0384-

W
04

53
-

W0394-

W0449-

W0393-2ND MAIN RD

W0386-

W0396-

W0376-

W
03

89
-4

TH
 M

A
IN

 R
D

W
03

85
-6

TH
M

A
IN

R
D

W
03

83
- 5

TH
C

R
S

W
03

81
-6

TH
 C

R
S

W
0 3

9 1
- 3

R
D

M
A

IN
R

D

W
03

87
-5

TH
 M

A
IN

 R
D

W0378-

W0382-

W0364-HOSAPALAYA MAIN RD

HOSAPALAYA

         190WARD-
15BLOCK-

BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

MERIYA
ARTS

PAINTS

SRI
RAJARAJESHWARI

FABRICANTS

ARUN ODAYA
MANUFACTURES

DESIYER
DÏ¿½CORTOYATO

SHOWROOM

ENCAL
RADIATORS

AXIS
BANK

ROYAL
COMPORT

WIPRO

FAR EAST
FASHION

AMODA BOOK
COMPANY

K C W
COMPLEX

SHELL
PETROL

BUNK

MUDRA LIFE
STYLE(LTD)

APPARELS

SRI
MATHA

APT
NAGAR JANA

CONTRUCTION

NISTHL
COMPLEX

MICRO
SYSTEM

W
0

3
4

9
-

W
0
3
5
5
-

W0332-

W0338-

W
0

3
4

7
-

W
0

3
6

7
-3

R
D

 C
R

S

W
0

3
4

5
-

W0324-

W
0

3
6

9
-

W
0

3
4
3

-3
R

D
C

R
S

W0344-

W
0

3
3

9
-

W
0
3
5
1
-M

U
N

IA
P

P
A

 IN
D

S
T
R

IA
L
 A

R
E

A
 1

S
T
 M

A
IN

W
0
3
5
3
-

W
0

3
6

5
-4

T
H

 C
R

S

W0328-3RD CRSW
0

3
6

1
-3

R
D

 M
A

IN
 R

D

W0334-

W
0

3
6

3
-4

T
H

 M
A

IN
 R

D

W0336-HILAND IND RD

W0340-
W0342-

W0330-1ST CRS

W0326-2ND CRS

W0322-3RD CRS

W0359-2ND MAIN RD

W0357-1ST M

A
IN

R
D

MUNISWARAPPA

LYT

MUNESHWARA

NAGAR

         190WARD- 16BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

SRI
INDIGNE

MARS
ACTIVE

SRI
VANYAKA

NANDI
JAY A T M

REALTECH
PVT LTD

NEW APT

SRI IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RESTAURANT

NEW TECH
PALREOLS

INTERNATIONAL
CLOTHING

PEOPLES
CARBONAID
INDUSTRIES

GOVERNMENT
PVT LTD

INTEGRA
FABRICS

BERGER
POINT INDIA

LIMITED

HYUNDAI CAR
SHOW ROOM

NARASIMHA
TEMPLE

FOOD
EXPRESS

STORE

NEW BHARATH
INTERNATIONAL

RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

NANDI
TOYOTA

MARUTHI
TIMBERS

ENTRAYRAS
APPARELS

SENTILES PVT LTD

INTERIOR
CLOTHING

GLOBAL
SOLUTION

VAJAY
ELCTRO

KRISHNA
RASDI

INDUSTRIAL

PRATEEK
CLIENT

SHARON
CHOW

BALAJI
INDUSTRIAL

CORPORATION

IRON MONTAIN
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FLOOR DELOR
INTERA

NATIONAL

NEW APT

MAJI
AL-RASIM

SOUTHERN
ROADWAYS

LTD

B L R KNIVAS
PVT LTD

TASMAC
INDUSTRIES

ANDHRA
BANK

W
0505-

W
0501-

W0464-

W0468-

W0474-

W
05

13
-

W0472-

W0482-

W0509-

W0470-1ST CRS

W0480-1ST MAIN RD

W0478-

W0507-

W0466-1ST CRS

         190WARD- 17BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

HIGH
SCHOOL

SINDHA
SUPRATEKA

JAMEER
COLLEGE

RAM
MANDIR

NILAYA

W0012-

W0047-

W0036-

W
0041-

W
0057-

W
0053-

W
0051-

W
0045-

W
0055-

W0006-

W0010-

W
00

43
-9

TH
 M

A
IN

 R
D

W
00

49
-

W0038-

W0004-

W0008-

W
00

31
-

W0035-

W
00

27
-

W
00

33
-

W002
3-

W0059-

W0014-ST MERRY SCHOOL

W0039-LAXMI LYT RD

         190WARD- 18BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



MANGAMMANAPALYA

Y S R
RESIDENCY

W0018-

W0046-

W0022-

I0
0
3
7
-

W0026-

W
0

0
1

3
-

W
0

0
1

7
-

W
0

0
0

9
-

W0050-

W
0

0
0

5
-

W
0
0
0

1
-

W
0
0
0

7
-

W
0

0
1

9
-

W0024-

W0028-

W0061-

W0044-

W0042-

W0020-

W0032-

W0003-

W
0

0
1

5
-

W
0
0
1
1
-

W0034-

W
0
0
2

5
-

W
0
0
2

9
-

W0021-

W0030-

W0039-LAXMI LYT RD

GHAREBHAVIPALYA

ABBAIAH

LYT
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MANGAMMANAPALYA 

MATHA'S ENGLISHG H SCHOOL

W
0109-

W
0117-

W
0115-

W
0113-

W0072-LAXMI LYT RD

W0056-

W0052-

I0037-

MUNI
REDDY
LYT

         190WARD-
20BLOCK-
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SAI GARMENTS

CENTRAL PRINT

CAR PARKING

CHAMUNDI STILL

SRI VENKATESHWARA BRICK

NATRAJ PLASTIC TANK

AIRTEL

BANGALORE CERAMICS
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TATA MOTORS SERVICE
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